DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, ETAWAH

(Under the aegis of DPS Society, New Delhi)
Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi. (Affiliation No. 2131754)
NH-2, Agra Road, Etawah (U.P.)

Contact : 8393861000, 8393862000

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2023-24

It is mandatory that School fee is paid in four quarters : First Quarter - at the time of admission, Second Quarter-
before 10" July 2023, Third Quarter - before 10" October 2023, Fourth Quarter - before 10" January 2024

At the time of issue /
Registration Fee | One Time submission of registration Rs. 2,000
form
a) Class Pre-Primary Rs. 15,000
Admission Fee | At the time of Admission | b)Class |- VIl Rs. 20,000
c) Class IX - XlI Rs. 25,000
Examination Fee| Annually All Classes Rs. 3,000
a) Class NUR , LKG , UKG Rs. 13,800
b) Class I-VIII Rs. 15,700
c)Class IX & X Rs. 17,600
Composite Fee | Quarterly Class XI & XI|
Science Rs. 20,700
Science + Computer Rs. 21,900
Commerce Rs. 19,500
Commerce + Computer Rs. 20,700
Humanities Rs. 20,000
Humanities + Computer Rs. 21,500

TRANSPORT MAINTENANCE FEE : (Charged quarterly) applicable as per the Route chart gives below:
1. Rs. 1500/- Per Month (All Route of Etawah City)

2. Rs. 1700/- Per Month (All Route of Jaswant Nagar & Ekdil)

3. Rs. 2200/- Per Month (All Route of Bharthana, Bakewar, Lakhna, Saifai, Karhal, Basrehar)

4. Rs. 2800/- Per Month (Jaitpur Nodal Point)

5. Rs. 2800/- Per Month (Saifai and Karhal (A/C bus))

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS :

® Full payment of the entire fee is mandatory at the time of admission as per the schedule paid down by the school
Payment of school fee will be accepted by a bank draft or 'at par' cheque. Demand Draft should be made in the
name of "Delhi Public School, Etawah" payable at Etawah & also can be remitted through online payment
facility.

= Transport facility is optional and Transport Maintenance Fee Charged for 11 Months only.

= All the Payments have to be made by 10th of every quarter.

u |f the entire fee of a student deposited at time of admission, 8% concession will be given in the Composite fee.

® The amount deposited towards registration and admission for a particular year is neither refundable nor
transferable to any other year.

™ Fresh registration will be required if the child is to be given admission for a subsequent admission test.

B The school reserves the right to revise the fee keeping in view the price index and other relevant consideration.
However, such revisions will not take place during the academic year barring exceptional circumstances.



